Diaphragm type (D series) 350Ω Strain Gauge
17
* Diaphragm type strain gauge (D series)
* Pressure sensor special application
* Resistance : 350Ω
* Cas strain gauge has been manufactured based
on international  standard of NAS942. OIML
and ASTM.
Diaphragm shear type 350Ω strain gauge Model No. for Steel or Concrete DIMENSION (unit : mm)
Model Model Model a b
AP-11-D100-350-E AP-11-D100-350-EL AP-11-D100-350-EC 10 10
AP-11-D130-350-E AP-11-D130-350-EL AP-11-D130-350-EC 13 13
AP-11-D170-350-E AP-11-D170-350-EL AP-11-D170-350-EC 17 17
Diaphragm shear type 350Ω strain gauge Model No. for Aluminum DIMENSION (unit : mm)
AP-23-D100-350-E AP-23-D100-350-EL AP-23-D100-350-EC 10 10
AP-23-D130-350-E AP-23-D130-350-EL AP-23-D130-350-EC 13 13
AP-23-D170-350-E AP-23-D170-350-EL AP-23-D170-350-EC 17 17
JooShin
Corporation
Strain Gauge Coding System
3
JooShin
Corporation
Installation of Strain gauge
5
JooShin
Corporation